Loc
590
18
45
243
179
46
164
92
131
240
212
49
12

58

115
335
396
79
163
59

47

480

24
147
41
435
N/A
620
96
75

Nutrition Services Phase 34 BG1

Schools

Academy @ Shawnee
Atherton High

Butler Traditional High
Byck Elementary
Central High
Chenoweth Elementary
Conway Middle

Crums Lane Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Engelhard Elementary
Farmer Elementary
Farnsley Middle

Fern Creek Traditional High

Gilmore Lane Elementary

Gutermuth Elementary

Iroquois High

Jefferson County Traditional Middle
Kerrick Elementary

Knight Elementary

Kenwood Elementary

Louisville Male

Maupin/Catalpa School of Innovation

Middletown Elementary

Mill Creek Elementary

Newburg Middle

Noe Middle

Nutrition Service Central Kitchen
Olmsted Academy South
Okolona Elementary

Pleasure Ridge Park High

Equipment

Dry storage addition
Reach-in cooler

Reach-in coolers

Hot cabinet

Combination oven/steamer
Reach-in

Combination oven/steamer
Walk-in cooler/freezer
Reconfigure serving line
Reach-in cooler

Reach-in cooler

Reach-in cooler

Enclose manager office
Add hand sink

Cover wood block tables with stainless steel
Combination oven/steamer
Storage shelving system
Enclose manager office
Walk-in cooler/freezer
Microwave

Add hand sink
Combination oven/steamer
Décor Update

Serving line

Manager office furniture
Hot Cabinet

Décor Update

Walk-in cooler/freezer
Reach-in cooler

Hot Cabinet

Storage Shelving system
Manager desk

Tray slide on serving line
Reach-in coolers

Dish machine

Microwave
Trays/Silverware/tables
Serving line (2)
Combination oven/steamer
Shelving for walk-in

Serving line

Reach-in cooler

Reach-in cooler

Steam piping for warewasher
Wire Cage for storage
3-compartment power sink
Walk-in cooler/freezer



TBD

201
560
580
63

73
87
90
116
710
66

Presbyterian Community Center (Early Childhood)

Phoenix at Myers/Louisville Reach Academy
Rutherford Elementary

Semple Elementary

Schaffner Elementary

Seneca High

Smyrna Elementary
Thomas Jefferson Middle
Wellington Elementary
Western Middle
Wilkerson Elementary

Project total including contingency 1,400,000.00
Refrigeration breakout 370,000.00

Walk-in Cooler

3 door reach in freezer
3-compartment power sink
Cafeteria tables and chairs
Combination oven/steamer
Microwave

Hot cabinet

Storage Shelving system
Enclose Manager office, furniture
Work table

Milk cooler

Small wares

Walk-in freezer
Reconfigure serving Line
Enclose manager office
Add hand sink

1 door reach-in

Freezer Door

Walk-in cooler/freezer

2 door reach-in

File Cabinet

Microwave

Cage for Storage

2 door reach-in



