Nutrition Services Phase 34 BG1

_		
Loc	Schools	Equipment
590	Academy @ Shawnee	Dry storage addition
18	Atherton High	Reach-in cooler
45	Butler Traditional High	Reach-in coolers
243	Byck Elementary	Hot cabinet
179	Central High	Combination oven/steamer
46	Chenoweth Elementary	Reach-in
164	Conway Middle	Combination oven/steamer
92	Crums Lane Elementary	Walk-in cooler/freezer
131	Eisenhower Elementary	Reconfigure serving line
240	Engelhard Elementary	Reach-in cooler
212	Farmer Elementary	Reach-in cooler
49	Farnsley Middle	Reach-in cooler
12	Fern Creek Traditional High	Enclose manager office
		Add hand sink
		Cover wood block tables with stainless steel
		Combination oven/steamer
		Storage shelving system
58	Gilmore Lane Elementary	Enclose manager office
		Walk-in cooler/freezer
		Microwave
		Add hand sink
		Combination oven/steamer
		Décor Update
		Serving line
115	Gutermuth Elementary	Manager office furniture
335	Iroquois High	Hot Cabinet
396	Jefferson County Traditional Middle	Décor Update
79	Kerrick Elementary	Walk-in cooler/freezer
163	Knight Elementary	Reach-in cooler
59	Kenwood Elementary	Hot Cabinet
		Storage Shelving system
		Manager desk
		Tray slide on serving line
47	Louisville Male	Reach-in coolers
		Dish machine
480	Maupin/Catalpa School of Innovation	Microwave
		Trays/Silverware/tables
		Serving line (2)
		Combination oven/steamer
24	Middletown Elementary	Shelving for walk-in
147	Mill Creek Elementary	Serving line
41	Newburg Middle	Reach-in cooler
435	Noe Middle	Reach-in cooler
N/A	Nutrition Service Central Kitchen	Steam piping for warewasher
620	Olmsted Academy South	Wire Cage for storage
96	Okolona Elementary	3-compartment power sink
75	Pleasure Ridge Park High	Walk-in cooler/freezer
	-	

TBD	Presbyterian Community Center (Early Childhood)	Walk-in Cooler
		3 door reach in freezer
		3-compartment power sink
		Cafeteria tables and chairs
		Combination oven/steamer
		Microwave
		Hot cabinet
		Storage Shelving system
		Enclose Manager office, furniture
		Work table
		Milk cooler
201	Phoenix at Myers/Louisville Reach Academy	Small wares
560	Rutherford Elementary	Walk-in freezer
580	Semple Elementary	Reconfigure serving Line
63	Schaffner Elementary	Enclose manager office
		Add hand sink
		1 door reach-in
73	Seneca High	Freezer Door
87	Smyrna Elementary	Walk-in cooler/freezer
90	Thomas Jefferson Middle	2 door reach-in
116	Wellington Elementary	File Cabinet
710	Western Middle	Microwave
66	Wilkerson Elementary	Cage for Storage
		2 door reach-in

Project total including contingency 1,400,000.00 Refrigeration breakout 370,000.00